
 

 

 

Rowers on Cooks River 
2024 Directorship | Nomination and Voting Schedule 

 

 

       Activity              Date   Start Time        Finish Time 

Mandatory Director Training Advised upon receipt of an 

intent to attend has been 

received by the candidate 

10:30am Allow min. 2 hrs 

Member Role Closes Thursday 10th Oct 2024 11:00am NA 

Nominations Open Thursday 10th Oct 2024 11:00am 6:00pm 

Nominations Close Thursday 17th Oct 2024 6:00pm NA 

Ballot Thursday 17th Oct 2024 6:00pm  

Candidate profiles posted on notice 

board and members page of 

website by CEO 

Thursday 17th Oct 2024   

Voting at Club Day 1 Friday 18th Oct 2024 11:00am 6:00pm 

Voting at Club Day 2 Saturday 19th Oct 2024 11:00am 6:00pm 

Voting at Club Day 3 Sunday 20th Oct 2024 11:00am 6:00pm 

Voting at Club Day 4 Monday 21st Oct 2024 11:00am 6:00pm 

Voting at Club Day 5 Tuesday 22nd Oct 2024 11:00am 6:00pm 

Voting at Club Day 6 Wednesday 23rd Oct 2024 11:00am 6:00pm 

Voting at Club Day 7 Thursday 24th Oct 2024 11:00am 6:00pm 

Count and Report Thursday 24th Oct 2024 7:00pm 8:00pm 

Annual General Meeting Sunday 27th Oct 2024 11:00am 12:30pm 

 


